2024 Bold Coast Bash | Resources.ws.RaceResults | Webscorer https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=372511&fbclid=IwY2xjawGgJlqlleHRuA?2...

Blog: How to self-time race with QR codes on course Read more

2024 Bold Coast Bash
Sunday, November 10, 2024 5:58 AM (GMT-5) - Final results

Race info
Sport: Running - trail
Location: Cutler, ME, United States

Start type: Individual start
Racers: 82

. ——

= Timing mode: Master / Helper
Bold coast Runners Category results: Exclude top 3 overall
Timed on: iPad
Timed with: Webscorer PRO 7.1
Updated: Monday, November 11, 2024 6:16 PM (GMT-5)

Organized by: Bold Coast Runners
Race website: Boldcoastrunners.org

Race results Top 3 finishers
10.5 Mile Fun Run - Overall
Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Finish time

Affiliation

1 606 Tim Fisher 40-49 48 M 1:55:47.7
Prospect Harbor, ME

2 645 Kevin Eastler 40-49 46 M 2:13:28.1
Rockport, ME

3 618 William Sherrill 18-29 20 M 2:14:30.6

Nobleboro, ME
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[Difference N J

+17:40.4

+18:42.9
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Place

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Bib

641

642

646

629

612

619

640

628

506

647

643

627

639

626

638

Name
Affiliation

Kate Ryan
Hope, ME

Amy Dowley
Belmont, ME

Darron Collins

Gus Marx
Juneau, AK

Nell Houde
Dresden, ME

Michael Erskine
Arundel, ME

Lindsay Hastings
Portland, Maine, ME

Caitlin Jeffrey
NORTH FERRISBURGH, VT

Tricia Farrell
Calais, ME

Kathryn Snyder

Andrew Cutko
Bowdoinham, ME

Kirstin Underwood
Naples, ME

Trenton Aiello
Bozeman, MT

lan Chapple
Bedford, NS

Amy Bissel
Standish, ME

Category

40-49

30-39

50-59

50-59

18-29

40-49

30-39

30-39

40-49

20-29

60-69

30-39

18-29

50-59

30-39

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=372511&fbclid=IwY2xjawGgJlqlleHRuA?2...

Age Gender

46 F
39 F
54 M
54 M
28 F
40 M
32 F
39 F
43 F
26 F
60 M
39 F
25 M
57 M
33 F

Finish time

2:16:40.9

2:18:50.1

2:20:05.2

2:21:36.0

2:23:00.0

2:26:15.6

2:29:41.0

2:29:55.2

2:31:26.1

2:31:52.5

2:32:17.3

2:33:19.4

2:35:10.3

2:36:36.6

2:37:12.9

Difference v

+20:53.2

+23:02.4

+24:17.5

+25:48.3

+27:12.3

+30:27.9

+33:53.3

+34:07.5

+35:38.4

+36:04.8

+36:29.6

+37:31.7

+39:22.6

+40:48.9

+41:25.2

11/12/2024, 7:18 AM
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Place

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Bib

633

617

632

243

625

622

636

637

631

644

621

607

634

630

609

Name
Affiliation

Siana Emery
North Yarmouth, ME

Carrie Soontiens
St. Stephen, NB

Meaghan Ruane
New Gloucester, ME

Oliva O’Neill
Amber Collman
Winslow, ME

James Dorsey
Buxton, ME

Benjamin Clark
Tenants Harbor, ME

Nicole Bartell
Liberty, ME

Calie Ramisch
Bowdoinham, ME

Jesse Salisbury
Stuben, ME

Karyn Howe
Blue Hill, ME

Bethany Charles
Penobscot, ME

Carissa Brann
Oakland, AL

Richard Smith
Farmington, ME

Timothy Perkins
Wells, ME

Category

18-29

30-39

30-39

20-29

40-49

50-59

30-39

18-29

30-39

50-59

30-39

30-39

40-49

60-69

30-39
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Age Gender

26 F
39 F
32 F
28 F
42 F
53 M
31 M
29 F
36 F
52 M
30 F
35 F
41 F
66 M
33 M

Finish time

2:38:10.0

2:40:49.8

2:49:29.5

2:54:57.0

2:55:46.4

3:01:14.4

3:12:00.0

3:12:07.4

3:18:24.2

3:18:53.6

3:21:06.6

3:21:07.8

3:21:49.5

3:29:38.5

3:33:42.9

Difference v

+42:22.3

+45:02.1

+53:41.8

+59:09.3

+59:58.7

+1:05:26.7

+1:16:12.3

+1:16:19.7

+1:22:36.5

+1:23:05.9

+1:25:18.9

+1:25:20.1

+1:26:01.8

+1:33:50.8

+1:37:55.2

11/12/2024, 7:18 AM
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Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Finish time Difference v
Affiliation
34 614 Shay Sevey 30-39 34 F 3:33:59.7 +1:38:12.0
Kennebunk, ME
35 611 Olesya Shafirina 18-29 12 F 3:36:25.9 +1:40:38.2
36 624 Hannah Burroughs 40-49 45 F 3:39:15.6 +1:43:27.9

Bowdoinham, ME

37 615 Corie Scribner 50-59 50 F 3:39:24.8 +1:43:37.1
Bowdoinham, ME

38 610 Alicia Savage 40-49 41 F 3:44:35.1 +1:48:47.4
North Conway, NH

39 635 Marlo Rose 40-49 43 F 3:47:05.1 +1:51:17.4
Saint John, NB

40 613 Maia Pinsky 40-49 41 F 3:47:26.8 +1:51:39.1
Bowdoinham, ME

4 620 Lily Montgomery 40-49 40 F 3:47:27.3 +1:51:39.6
Bowdoinham, ME

42 608 Nicole Sawyer 40-49 41 F 5:01:54.4 +3:06:06.7
Parsonsfield, ME

10.5 Mile Fun Run Female - Overall

Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Finish time Difference v

Affiliation

1 641 Kate Ryan 40-49 46 F 2:16:40.9 -
Hope, ME

2 642 Amy Dowley 30-39 39 F 2:18:50.1 +2:09.2
Belmont, ME

3 612 Nell Houde 18-29 28 F 2:23:00.0 +6:19.1
Dresden, ME

4 640 Lindsay Hastings 30-39 32 F 2:29:41.0 +13:00.1

Portland, Maine, ME
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Bib

628

506

647

627

638

633

617

632

243

625

637

631

621

607

634

Name
Affiliation

Caitlin Jeffrey
NORTH FERRISBURGH, VT

Tricia Farrell
Calais, ME

Kathryn Snyder

Kirstin Underwood
Naples, ME

Amy Bissel
Standish, ME

Siana Emery
North Yarmouth, ME

Carrie Soontiens
St. Stephen, NB

Meaghan Ruane
New Gloucester, ME

Oliva O’Neill

Amber Collman
Winslow, ME

Nicole Bartell
Liberty, ME

Calie Ramisch
Bowdoinham, ME

Karyn Howe
Blue Hill, ME

Bethany Charles
Penobscot, ME

Carissa Brann
Oakland, AL

Category

30-39

40-49

20-29

30-39

30-39

18-29

30-39

30-39

20-29

40-49

18-29

30-39

30-39

30-39

40-49
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Age Gender

39 F
43 F
26 F
39 F
33 F
26 F
39 F
32 F
28 F
42 F
29 F
36 F
30 F
35 F
41 F

Finish time

2:29:55.2

2:31:26.1

2:31:52.5

2:33:19.4

2:37:12.9

2:38:10.0

2:40:49.8

2:49:29.5

2:54:57.0

2:55:46.4

3:12:07.4

3:18:24.2

3:21:06.6

3:21:07.8

3:21:49.5

Difference v

+13:14.3

+14:45.2

+15:11.6

+16:38.5

+20:32.0

+21:29.1

+24:08.9

+32:48.6

+38:16.1

+39:05.5

+55:26.5

+1:01:43.3

+1:04:25.7

+1:04:26.9

+1:05:08.6

11/12/2024, 7:18 AM
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Place

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Bib

614

611

624

615

610

635

613

620

608

Name
Affiliation

Shay Sevey
Kennebunk, ME

Olesya Shafirina

Hannah Burroughs
Bowdoinham, ME

Corie Scribner
Bowdoinham, ME

Alicia Savage
North Conway, NH

Marlo Rose
Saint John, NB

Maia Pinsky
Bowdoinham, ME

Lily Montgomery
Bowdoinham, ME

Nicole Sawyer
Parsonsfield, ME

10.5 Mile Fun Run Female - 18-29

Place

Bib

633

637

611

Name
Affiliation

Siana Emery
North Yarmouth, ME

Nicole Bartell
Liberty, ME

Olesya Shafirina

10.5 Mile Fun Run Female - 20-29
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Category

30-39

18-29

40-49

50-59

40-49

40-49

40-49

40-49

40-49

Category

18-29

18-29

18-29

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=372511&fbclid=IwY2xjawGgJlqlleHRuA?2...

Age

26

29

12

Age

34

12

45

50

41

43

41

40

41

Gender

Gender

Finish time

3:33:59.7

3:36:25.9

3:39:15.6

3:39:24.8

3:44:35.1

3:47:05.1

3:47:26.8

3:47:27.3

5:01:54.4

Finish time

2:38:10.0

3:12:07.4

3:36:25.9

Difference v

+1:17:18.8

+1:19:45.0

+1:22:34.7

+1:22:43.9

+1:27:54.2

+1:30:24.2

+1:30:45.9

+1:30:46.4

+2:45:13.5

Difference v

+33:57.4

+58:15.9

11/12/2024, 7:18 AM
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Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Finish time Difference v
1 647 Kathryn Snyder 20-29 26 F 2:31:52.5 -
2 243 Oliva O’'Neill 20-29 28 F 2:54:57.0 +23:04.5

10.5 Mile Fun Run Female - 30-39

Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Finish time Difference v

Affiliation

1 640 Lindsay Hastings 30-39 32 F 2:29:41.0 -
Portland, Maine, ME

2 628 Caitlin Jeffrey 30-39 39 F 2:29:55.2 +0:14.2
NORTH FERRISBURGH, VT

3 627 Kirstin Underwood 30-39 39 F 2:33:19.4 +3:38.4
Naples, ME

4 638 Amy Bissel 30-39 33 F 2:37:12.9 +7:31.9
Standish, ME

5 617 Carrie Soontiens 30-39 39 F 2:40:49.8 +11:08.8
St. Stephen, NB

6 632 Meaghan Ruane 30-39 32 F 2:49:29.5 +19:48.5
New Gloucester, ME

7 631 Calie Ramisch 30-39 36 F 3:18:24.2 +48:43.2
Bowdoinham, ME

8 621 Karyn Howe 30-39 30 F 3:21:06.6 +51:25.6
Blue Hill, ME

9 607 Bethany Charles 30-39 35 F 3:21:07.8 +51:26.8

Penobscot, ME

10 614 Shay Sevey 30-39 34 F 3:33:59.7 +1:04:18.7
Kennebunk, ME

10.5 Mile Fun Run Female - 40-49

Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Finish time Difference v
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506

625

634

624

610

635

613

620

608

Affiliation

Tricia Farrell
Calais, ME

Amber Collman
Winslow, ME

Carissa Brann
Oakland, AL

Hannah Burroughs
Bowdoinham, ME

Alicia Savage
North Conway, NH

Marlo Rose
Saint John, NB

Maia Pinsky
Bowdoinham, ME

Lily Montgomery
Bowdoinham, ME

Nicole Sawyer
Parsonsfield, ME

10.5 Mile Fun Run Female - 50-59

Place

Bib

615

Name
Affiliation

Corie Scribner
Bowdoinham, ME

10.5 Mile Fun Run Male - Overall

Place

Bib

606

Name
Affiliation

Tim Fisher
Prospect Harbor, ME

40-49

40-49

40-49

40-49

40-49

40-49

40-49

40-49

40-49

Category

50-59

Category

40-49

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=372511&fbclid=IwY2xjawGgJlqlleHRuA?2...

43

42

41

45

41

43

41

40

41

Age

50

Age

48

Gender

Gender

2:31:26.1

2:55:46.4

3:21:49.5

3:39:15.6

3:44:35.1

3:47:05.1

3:47:26.8

3:47:27.3

5:01:54.4

Finish time

3:39:24.8

Finish time

1:55:47.7

+24:20.3

+50:23.4

+1:07:49.5

+1:13:09.0

+1:15:39.0

+1:16:00.7

+1:16:01.2

+2:30:28.3

Difference v

Difference v
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

Bib

645

618

646

629

619

643

639

626

622

636

644

630

609

Name
Affiliation

Kevin Eastler
Rockport, ME

William Sherrill
Nobleboro, ME

Darron Collins
Gus Marx
Juneau, AK

Michael Erskine
Arundel, ME

Andrew Cutko
Bowdoinham, ME

Trenton Aiello
Bozeman, MT

lan Chapple
Bedford, NS

James Dorsey
Buxton, ME

Benjamin Clark
Tenants Harbor, ME

Jesse Salisbury
Stuben, ME

Richard Smith
Farmington, ME

Timothy Perkins
Wells, ME

10.5 Mile Fun Run Male - 18-29

Place

9 of 21

Bib

Name
Affiliation

Category

40-49

18-29

50-59

50-59

40-49

60-69

18-29

50-59

50-59

30-39

50-59

60-69

30-39

Category

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=372511&fbclid=IwY2xjawGgJlqlleHRuA?2...

Age

46

20

54

54

40

60

25

57

53

31

52

66

33

Age

Gender

M

Gender

Finish time

2:13:28.1

2:14:30.6

2:20:05.2

2:21:36.0

2:26:15.6

2:32:17.3

2:35:10.3

2:36:36.6

3:01:14.4

3:12:00.0

3:18:53.6

3:29:38.5

3:33:42.9

Finish time

Difference v

+17:40.4

+18:42.9

+24:17.5

+25:48.3

+30:27.9

+36:29.6

+39:22.6

+40:48.9

+1:05:26.7

+1:16:12.3

+1:23:05.9

+1:33:50.8

+1:37:55.2

Difference v

11/12/2024, 7:18 AM
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Place Bib

1 639

Name
Affiliation

Trenton Aiello
Bozeman, MT

10.5 Mile Fun Run Male - 30-39

Place Bib
1 636
2 609

Name
Affiliation

Benjamin Clark
Tenants Harbor, ME

Timothy Perkins
Wells, ME

10.5 Mile Fun Run Male - 40-49

Place Bib

1 619

Name
Affiliation

Michael Erskine
Arundel, ME

10.5 Mile Fun Run Male - 50-59

Place Bib
1 646
2 629
3 626
4 622

Name
Affiliation

Darron Collins
Gus Marx

Juneau, AK

lan Chapple
Bedford, NS

James Dorsey
Buxton, ME

Category

18-29

Category

30-39

30-39

Category

40-49

Category

50-59

50-59

50-59

50-59

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=372511&fbclid=IwY2xjawGgJlqlleHRuA?2...

Age

25

Age

31

33

Age

40

Age

54

54

57

53

Gender

M

Gender

Gender

Gender

M

Finish time

2:35:10.3

Finish time

3:12:00.0

3:33:42.9

Finish time

2:26:15.6

Finish time

2:20:05.2

2:21:36.0

2:36:36.6

3:01:14.4

Difference v

Difference v

+21:42.9

Difference v

Difference v

+1:30.8

+16:31.4

+41:09.2

11/12/2024, 7:18 AM
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Place Bib

5 644

Name
Affiliation

Jesse Salisbury
Stuben, ME

10.5 Mile Fun Run Male - 60-69

Place Bib
1 643
2 630

50K Ultra - Overall

Place Bib
1 161
2 78
3 90
4 94
5 96
6 92
7 65
8 77

11 of 21

Name
Affiliation

Andrew Cutko
Bowdoinham, ME

Richard Smith
Farmington, ME

Name
Affiliation

David Loome
Millinocket, ME

Jacob Oard

Bozeman, MT

Jason Geroux
Orrington, ME

Erik Benham
Kennebunk, ME

Gillian Kramer
Gorham, ME

Rachel Redfearn
South Portland, ME

Liam Lawford
Stonington, ME

David Perry
Brewer, ME

Category

50-59

Category

60-69

60-69

Category

30-39

18-29

30-39

30-39

18-29

30-39

40-49

30-39

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=372511&fbclid=IwY2xjawGgJlqlleHRuA?2...

Age Gender

52 M

Age Gender

60 M

66 M

Age Gender Lap times

Show all
37 M
26 M
39 M
38 M
29 F
33 F
46 M
35 M

Finish time

3:18:53.6

Finish time

2:32:17.3

3:29:38.5

Finish time

6:54:17.2

6:55:44.5

7:15:14.3

7:23:30.7

7:29:03.2

7:30:07.0

7:50:30.4

7:50:52.2

Difference v

+58:48.4

Difference v

+57:21.2

Difference v

+1:27.3

+20:57.1

+29:13.5

+34:46.0

+35:49.8

+56:13.2

+56:35.0

11/12/2024, 7:18 AM
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Place

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Bib

85

54

95

93

149

97

64

66

79

86

75

76

182

192

83

Name
Affiliation

Fionna Kennedy
Bar Harbor, ME

Allen Chase
Fredericton, NB

Yury Shafirin
Orono, ME

Jeremiah Golding
Rockport, ME

Julian Casola
Revere, MA

Coleman O'Neill
Silver Spring, MD

Stephen Guillette
Freeport, ME

Stewart Wright
North Yarmouth, ME

Anna Loome
Millinocket, ME

Brynn Reese
Bar Harbor, ME

Heather Wiggins Berger
Yarmouth, ME

Chris Manwaring
Wells, ME

Barbara Daggett
Thomaston, ME

Meg Miller
Glen, NH

David Hirschfeld
Choteau, MT

Category

18-29

40-49

40-49

30-39

30-39

30-39

40-49

40-49

30-39

18-29

40-49

18-29

50-59

18-29

50-59

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=372511&fbclid=IwY2xjawGgJlqlleHRuA?2...

Age Gender Lap times

Show all
23 F
44 M
46 M
37 M
30 M
32 M
45 M
45 M
34 F
27 F
46 F
28 M
55 F
28 F
59 M

Finish time

8:10:20.7

8:15:50.1

8:22:38.8

8:26:44.8

8:42:07.1

8:42:40.3

8:47:25.6

8:47:38.1

8:49:39.7

9:17:02.2

9:42:43.5

9:43:25.5

9:54:40.4

10:03:19.3

10:17:42.1

Difference v

+1:16:03.5

+1:21:32.9

+1:28:21.6

+1:32:27.6

+1:47:49.9

+1:48:23.1

+1:53:08.4

+1:53:20.9

+1:55:22.5

+2:22:45.0

+2:48:26.3

+2:49:08.3

+3:00:23.2

+3:09:02.1

+3:23:24.9

11/12/2024, 7:18 AM
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Place

24

25

Bib

81

82

70

99

80

84

135

72

71

212

89

67

87

51

69

Name
Affiliation

Erin Cunningham
Weymouth, MA

Sarah Shaver
Warren, RI

Tyler Bissel
Standish, ME

Alex McMahon
Biddeford, ME

Tara Allen
Mount Desert, ME

Anna Titcomb
Ellsworth, ME

Matthew Loranger
Norton, MA

Nico Lebarge
Kennebunkport, ME

Rachael Flaxman
Cape Elizabeth, ME

Peter Troast
Freeport, ME

Bob Dunfey
Portland, ME

Donald Dearborn
Lewiston, ME

Aaron Kennedy
Belfast, ME

Doug Blasius
Belfast, ME

Richard Blazo
Portland, MA

Category

18-29

30-39

30-39

30-39

30-39

30-39

18-29

30-39

50-59

60-69

70+

50-59

50-59

70+

30-39

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=372511&fbclid=IwY2xjawGgJlqlleHRuA?2...

Age Gender Lap times

Show all
28 F
31 F
34 M
35 M
32 F
38 F
27 M
39 F
57 F
65 M
73 M
56 M
51 M
71 M
34 M

Finish time

10:21:39.5

10:45:45.7

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Difference v

+3:27:22.3

+3:51:28.5

11/12/2024, 7:18 AM
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Place

Bib

102

180

Name
Affiliation

Nick Harreld
Ellsworth, ME

Samantha Scherba
Fenton, Ml

50K Ultra Female - Overall

Place

10

Bib

96

92

85

79

86

75

182

192

81

82

80

Name
Affiliation

Gillian Kramer
Gorham, ME

Rachel Redfearn
South Portland, ME

Fionna Kennedy
Bar Harbor, ME

Anna Loome
Millinocket, ME

Brynn Reese
Bar Harbor, ME

Heather Wiggins Berger
Yarmouth, ME

Barbara Daggett
Thomaston, ME

Meg Miller
Glen, NH

Erin Cunningham
Weymouth, MA

Sarah Shaver
Warren, RI

Tara Allen
Mount Desert, ME

Category

30-39

18-29

Category

18-29

30-39

18-29

30-39

18-29

40-49

50-59

18-29

18-29

30-39

30-39

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=372511&fbclid=IwY2xjawGgJlqlleHRuA?2...

Age Gender

37 M

26 NB

Age Gender

29 F
33 F
23 F
34 F
27 F
46 F
55 F
28 F
28 F
31 F
32 F

Lap times Finish time

Show all

DNF

DNF

Lap times Finish time

Show all

7:29:03.2

7:30:07.0

8:10:20.7

8:49:39.7

9:17:02.2

9:42:43.5

9:54:40.4

10:03:19.3

10:21:39.5

10:45:45.7

DNF

Difference v

Difference v

+1:03.8

+41:17.5

+1:20:36.5

+1:47:59.0

+2:13:40.3

+2:25:37.2

+2:34:16.1

+2:52:36.3

+3:16:42.5

11/12/2024, 7:18 AM
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Place Bib

- 84

- 72

- 71

50K Ultra Female -
Place Bib
1 86
2 192
3 81

50K Ultra Female -
Place Bib
1 79
2 82
- 80
- 84

Name
Affiliation

Anna Titcomb
Ellsworth, ME

Nico Lebarge
Kennebunkport, ME

Rachael Flaxman
Cape Elizabeth, ME

18-29

Name
Affiliation

Brynn Reese
Bar Harbor, ME

Meg Miller
Glen, NH

Erin Cunningham
Weymouth, MA

30-39

Name
Affiliation

Anna Loome
Millinocket, ME

Sarah Shaver
Warren, RI

Tara Allen
Mount Desert, ME

Anna Titcomb
Ellsworth, ME

Category

30-39

30-39

50-59

Category

18-29

18-29

18-29

Category

30-39

30-39

30-39

30-39

Age

27

28

28

Age

34

31

32

38

Age

38

39

57

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=372511&fbclid=IwY2xjawGgJlqlleHRuA?2...

Gender Lap times Finish time
Show all
F DNF
F DNF
F DNF
Gender Lap times Finish time
Show all
F 9:17:02.2
F 10:03:19.3
F 10:21:39.5
Gender Lap times Finish time
Show all
F 8:49:39.7
F 10:45:45.7
F DNF
F DNF

Difference v

Difference v

+46:17.1

+1:04:37.3

Difference v

+1:56:06.0

11/12/2024, 7:18 AM
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Place Bib

Name
Affiliation

Nico Lebarge
Kennebunkport, ME

50K Ultra Female - 40-49

Place Bib

1 75

Name
Affiliation

Heather Wiggins Berger
Yarmouth, ME

50K Ultra Female - 50-59

Place Bib
1 182
- 71

Name
Affiliation

Barbara Daggett
Thomaston, ME

Rachael Flaxman
Cape Elizabeth, ME

50K Ultra Male - Overall

Place Bib
1 161
2 78
3 90
4 94

16 of 21

Name
Affiliation

David Loome
Millinocket, ME

Jacob Oard
Bozeman, MT

Jason Geroux
Orrington, ME

Erik Benham
Kennebunk, ME

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=372511&fbclid=IwY2xjawGgJlqlleHRuA?2...

Category Age Gender Lap times
Show all
30-39 39 F
Category Age Gender Lap times
Show all
40-49 46 F
Category Age Gender Lap times
Show all
50-59 55 F
50-59 57 F
Category Age Gender Lap times
Show all
30-39 37 M
18-29 26 M
30-39 39 M
30-39 38 M

Finish time

DNF

Finish time

9:42:43.5

Finish time

9:54:40.4

DNF

Finish time

6:54:17.2

6:55:44.5

7:15:14.3

7:23:30.7

Difference v
Difference v
Difference v
Difference v
+1:27.3
+20:57.1
+29:13.5

11/12/2024, 7:18 AM
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Place

10

1

12

13

14

15

Bib

65

77

54

95

93

149

97

64

66

76

83

70

99

135

212

Name
Affiliation

Liam Lawford
Stonington, ME

David Perry
Brewer, ME

Allen Chase
Fredericton, NB

Yury Shafirin
Orono, ME

Jeremiah Golding
Rockport, ME

Julian Casola
Revere, MA

Coleman O'Neill
Silver Spring, MD

Stephen Guillette
Freeport, ME

Stewart Wright
North Yarmouth, ME

Chris Manwaring
Wells, ME

David Hirschfeld
Choteau, MT

Tyler Bissel
Standish, ME

Alex McMahon
Biddeford, ME

Matthew Loranger
Norton, MA

Peter Troast
Freeport, ME

Category

40-49

30-39

40-49

40-49

30-39

30-39

30-39

40-49

40-49

18-29

50-59

30-39

30-39

18-29

60-69

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=372511&fbclid=IwY2xjawGgJlqlleHRuA?2...

Age Gender Lap times

Show all
46 M
35 M
44 M
46 M
37 M
30 M
32 M
45 M
45 M
28 M
59 M
34 M
35 M
27 M
65 M

Finish time

7:50:30.4

7:50:52.2

8:15:50.1

8:22:38.8

8:26:44.8

8:42:07.1

8:42:40.3

8:47:25.6

8:47:38.1

9:43:25.5

10:17:42.1

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Difference v

+56:13.2

+56:35.0

+1:21:32.9

+1:28:21.6

+1:32:27.6

+1:47:49.9

+1:48:23.1

+1:53:08.4

+1:53:20.9

+2:49:08.3

+3:23:24.9

11/12/2024, 7:18 AM
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Place Bib

- 89

- 67

- 87

- 51

- 69

- 102

Name
Affiliation

Bob Dunfey
Portland, ME

Donald Dearborn
Lewiston, ME

Aaron Kennedy
Belfast, ME

Doug Blasius
Belfast, ME

Richard Blazo
Portland, MA

Nick Harreld
Ellsworth, ME

50K Ultra Male - 18-29

Place Bib
1 76
- 135

Name
Affiliation

Chris Manwaring
Wells, ME

Matthew Loranger
Norton, MA

50K Ultra Male - 30-39

Place Bib
1 94
2 77

Name
Affiliation

Erik Benham
Kennebunk, ME

David Perry
Brewer, ME

Category

70+

50-59

50-59

70+

30-39

30-39

Category

18-29

18-29

Category

30-39

30-39

Age

73

56

51

71

34

37

Age

28

27

Age

38

35
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Gender Lap times
Show all

Gender Lap times

Show all

Gender Lap times
Show all

Finish time

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Finish time

9:43:25.5

DNF

Finish time

7:23:30.7

7:50:52.2

Difference v

Difference v

Difference v
+27:21.5
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Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Lap times Finish time Difference v

Affiliation Show all

3 93 Jeremiah Golding 30-39 37 M 8:26:44.8 +1:03:14.1
Rockport, ME

4 149 Julian Casola 30-39 30 M 8:42:07.1 +1:18:36.4
Revere, MA

5 97 Coleman O'Neill 30-39 32 M 8:42:40.3 +1:19:09.6
Silver Spring, MD

- 70 Tyler Bissel 30-39 34 M DNF -
Standish, ME

- 99 Alex McMahon 30-39 35 M DNF -
Biddeford, ME

- 69 Richard Blazo 30-39 34 M DNF -
Portland, MA

- 102 Nick Harreld 30-39 37 M DNF -
Ellsworth, ME

50K Ultra Male - 40-49

Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Lap times Finish time Difference v

Affiliation Show all

1 65 Liam Lawford 40-49 46 M 7:50:30.4 -
Stonington, ME

2 54 Allen Chase 40-49 44 M 8:15:50.1 +25:19.7
Fredericton, NB

3 95 Yury Shafirin 40-49 46 M 8:22:38.8 +32:08.4
Orono, ME

4 64 Stephen Guillette 40-49 45 M 8:47:25.6 +56:55.2
Freeport, ME

5 66 Stewart Wright 40-49 45 M 8:47:38.1 +57:07.7

North Yarmouth, ME

50K Ultra Male - 50-59
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Place

Bib

83

67

87

Name
Affiliation

David Hirschfeld
Choteau, MT

Donald Dearborn
Lewiston, ME

Aaron Kennedy
Belfast, ME

50K Ultra Male - 60-69

Place

Bib

212

Name
Affiliation

Peter Troast
Freeport, ME

50K Ultra Male - 70+

Place

Bib

89

51

Name
Affiliation

Bob Dunfey
Portland, ME

Doug Blasius
Belfast, ME

50K Ultra Non-binary - Overall

Place

20 of 21

Bib

180

Name
Affiliation

Samantha Scherba
Fenton, Ml

Category Age
50-59 59
50-59 56
50-59 51

Category Age
60-69 65
Category Age
70+ 73
70+ 71
Category Age
18-29 26
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Gender Lap times

Show all

Gender Lap times

Show all

Gender Lap times

Show all

Gender Lap times
Show all

NB

Finish time

10:17:421

DNF

DNF

Finish time

DNF

Finish time

DNF

DNF

Finish time

DNF

Difference v

Difference v

Difference v

Difference v
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50K Ultra Non-binary - 18-29

Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Lap times Finish time Difference v
Affiliation Show all
- 180 Samantha Scherba 18-29 26 NB DNF -
Fenton, Ml
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